DC1-SE 01
DC1-DE 02
DC1-SR 03
DC1-DR 04
DC1-SJ 05
DC1-DJ 06
DC1-SZ 07
DC1-DZ 08

Double Disc Coupling (keyway type)··································································
Single Disc Coupling (locking assembly)····························································
Spiral Flexible Coupling clamp type)··································································
Single Disc Coupling (clamp type)·········································································
Double Disc Coupling (clamp type)····································································
Parallel Flexible Coupling (setscrew type)···························································
Parallel Flexible Coupling (clamp type)································································
Φd1 Φd2
Bore Diameter
ΦD L W L1
Wrench
Torque
Rated
Torque
Max. Torque
DC1-19SE 4~8 19 19.4 1.1 9.15 M2.5 1 1 2
DC1-26SE 5~10 26 25.6 2.6 11.5
SDC1-26SE 5~10 26 23 2.6 11.5
DC1-34SE 8~14 34 31.2 3.2 14 M4
SDC1-34SE 8~14 34 27.2 3.2 12 M3
DC1-39SE 10~16 39 34.2 4.2 15 M4 2.5 5.8 11.6
DC1-44SE 11~19 44 34.2 4.2 15 M4 2.5 8.7 17.4
DC1-56SE 14~24 56 45.5 5.5 20 M5 7 25 50
DC1-68SE 19~35 68 54.8 6.8 24 M6 12 55 110
DC1-82SE 24~40 82 68 9 29.5 M8 16 80 160
DC1-94SE 25~40 94 68 9 29.5 M8 28 185 370
DC1-104SE 30~45 104 70 10 30 M8 28 255 510
Max.Rotational
Frequency
Static Torsional
Stiffness

Material Features
● This is a disc type flexible coupling
● Clamp type
● Indentical clockwise and anti-clockwise rotational characteristics
● The sainless steel disc compensates angular misalignments and shaft end-play
● Applicable for servomotor
1／19
Φd1 Φd2
Bore Diameter
ΦD L W L1 L2
Wrench
Torque
Rated
Torque
Max. Torque
DC1-19DE 4~8 19 26 1.1 9.15 5.5 M2.5 1 1 2
DC1-26DE 35.2 2.6 11.5 7.0
SDC1-26DE 32.6 2.6 10.2 7.0
DC1-34DE 45.0 3.2 14.0 10.6 M4
SDC1-34DE 37.4 3.2 12.0 7.0 M3
DC1-39DE 10~16 39 46.0 4.2 15.0 10.6 M4 2.5 5.8 11.6
DC1-44DE 11~19 44 49.9 4.2 15.0 11.5 M4 2.5 8.7 17.4
DC1-56DE 14~24 56 64.0 5.5 20.0 13.0 M5 7.0 25.0 50.0
DC1-68DE 19~35 68 75.6 6.8 24.0 14.0 M6 12.0 55.0 110.0
DC1-82DE 24~40 82 99.0 9.0 29.5 22.0 M8 16.0 80.0 160.0
DC1-94DE 25~40 94 99.0 9.0 29.5 22.0 M8 28.0 185.0 370.0
DC1-104DE 30~45 104 102.0 10.0 30.0 22.0 M8 28.0 255.0 510.0
Max.Rotational
Frequency
Moment of
Inertia

1.5
1.5
0.04
0.04
0.04
0.04
2／19
Φd1 Φd2
Bore Diameter
ΦD L Φd3 W L1
Wrench
Torque
Rated
Torque
Max. Torque
DC1-34SR 6~9 34 26.9 21.6 2.9 12 M3 1.5 2.8 5.6
DC1-44SR 10~14 44 34.2 29.6 4.2 15 M4 3.4 8.7 17.4
DC1-56SR 14~20 56 45.2 38.0 5.2 20 M5 7.0 25.0 50.0
DC1-68SR 15~25 68 54.5 46.0 6.5 24 M6 14.0 55.0 110.0
DC1-82SR 20~30 82 68.5 54.5 8.5 30 M8 25.0 80.0 160.0
Max.Rotational
Frequency
Weight
(rpm) (g)

1
1
1
1
3000
4200
3／20
Φd1 Φd2
Bore Diameter
ΦD L Φd3 W L1
Wrench
Torque
Rated
Torque
Max. Torque
DC1-34DR 6~9 34 37 21.6 3 12 M3 1.5 2.8 5.6
DC1-44DR 10~14 44 47 29.6 4 15 M4 3.4 8.7 17.4
DC1-56DR 14~20 56 61 38.0 5 20 M5 7.0 25.0 50.0
DC1-68DR 15~25 68 74 46.0 6 24 M6 14.0 55.0 110.0
DC1-82DR 20~30 82 98 56.0 8 30 M8 25.0 80.0 160.0
Max.Rotational
Frequency
Moment of
Inertia

Model
Allowable Radial
Misalignment
Allowable Angular
Misalignment
(mm) (°)
Selection Example
±0.3
4／20
Φd1 Φd2
Bore Diameter
ΦD ΦD1 L L1 W
Rated
Torque
Max. Torque
DC1-56SJ 8~20 56 32 45 20 5 M5 25 50
DC1-68SJ 11~25 68 40 56 25 6 M6 55 110
DC1-82SJ 14~35 82 54 66 30 6 M6 80 160
DC1-94SJ 14~38 94 58 68 30 8 M8 170 340
DC1-104SJ 19~42 104 68 80 35 10 M8 240 480
DC1-126SJ 22~50 126 78 91 40 11 M10 420 840
DC1-144SJ 30~60 144 88 102 45 12 M12 700 1400
Max.Rotational
Frequency
Moment of
Inertia

Model
Allowable Angular
Misalignment
Allowable Axial
Misalignment
(°) (mm)
1
5／20
Φd1 Φd2
Bore Diameter
ΦD ΦD1 L L1 L2 W
Rated
Torque
Max. Torque
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (N·m) (N·m)
DC1-56DJ 8~20 56 32 74 20 24 5 M5 25 50
DC1-68DJ 11~25 68 40 86 25 24 6 M6 55 110
DC1-82DJ 14~35 82 54 98 30 26 6 M6 80 160
DC1-94DJ 14~38 94 58 106 30 30 8 M8 170 340
DC1-104DJ 19~42 104 68 120 35 30 10 M8 240 480
DC1-126DJ 22~50 126 78 140 40 38 11 M10 420 840
DC1-144DJ 30~60 144 88 160 45 46 12 M12 700 1400
Max.Rotational
Frequency
Moment of
Inertia

Material
● Using keyway connection disk-type coupling
● Zero backlash, excellent response and high torque capacity
● Indentical clockwise and anti-clockwise rotational characteristics
● The stainless steel disc allows the eccentricity, angular misalignment and end-play
● Applicable for servomotor , stepmotor
Features
Dimension Drawing
6／20
Φd1 Φd2
Bore Diameter
ΦD L L1 W
Rated
Torque
Max. Torque
DC1-70SZ 18~32 70 65.1 29.0 7.1 M6 4-M6 2-M6 70 140
DC1-80SZ 18~35 80 71 31.0 9.0 M8 4-M6 2-M6 125 250
DC1-90SZ 28~48 90 71 31.0 9.0 M8 6-M6 3-M6 180 360
DC1-100SZ 32~55 100 71 31.0 9.0 M8 6-M6 3-M6 280 560
DC1-126SZ 38~65 126 100 44.5 11.0 M10 6-M6 3-M6 450 900
DC1-144SZ 45~75 144 118 53.0 12.0 M12 6-M8 3-M8 760 1520
Max.Rotational
Frequency
Moment of
Inertia

● The stainless steel disc allows the eccentricity, angular misalignment and end-play
● Applicable for servomotor , stepmotor
Dimensions/ Specifications
(mm)
M1 M2
(N·m)
7／20
M1
M2
Φd1 Φd2
Bore Diameter
ΦD L L1 L2 W
Rated
Torque
Max. Torque
DC1-70DZ 18~32 70 80.2 29 8 7.1 M6 4-M6 2-M6 70 140
DC1-80DZ 22~35 80 90 31 10 9 M8 4-M6 2-M6 125 250
DC1-90SZ 28~48 90 90 31 10 9 M8 6-M6 3-M6 180 360
DC1-100SZ 32~55 100 90 31 10 9 M8 6-M6 3-M6 280 560
DC1-126SZ 38~65 126 125 35.5 14 11 M10 6-M6 3-M6 450 900
DC1-144SZ 45~75 144 144 42 14 12 M12 6-M8 3-M8 760 1520

3 0.02 1 ±1.0
(N·m/rad) (mm) (°) (mm)
30×10
3
8／20
M1
M2
Φd1 Φd2
Bore Diameter
ΦD L L1 L2 S L3
Wrench
Torque
Rated
Torque
Max. Torque
JSC2-14R 2~6 14 22 7 6 1.0 3.5 M3 1.0 1.1 2.2
JSC2-20R 4~8 20 30 10 8 1.0 5 M3 1.3 2.8 5.6
JSC2-25R 4~12 25 34 11 10 1.0 5 M3 1.5 6.0 12.0
JSC2-30R 8~14 30 35 11 10 1.5 5 M4 1.7 6.5 13.0
JSC2-40R 14~22 40 66 25 12 2.0 10 M5 4.0 32.0 64
JSC2-55R 14~28 55 78 30 14 2.0 10 M6 4.0 46.0 92
JSC2-65R 19~35 65 90 35 15 2.5 15 M8 15.0 109 218
JSC2-80R 24~45 80 114 45 18 3.0 15 M8 15.0 135 270
JSC2-95R 30~55 95 126 50 20 3.0 20 M8 15.0 260 520
JSC2-105R 35~60 105 140 56 21 3.5 20 M8 15.0 430 860
Max.Rotational
Frequency
Moment of
Inertia

Product Photo
Material
4600 0.02
2800 0.02
550 0.02
55 0.02 1
9／20
Φd1 Φd2
Bore Diameter
ΦD L L1 L2 S L3
Wrench
Torque
Rated
Torque
Max. Torque
JSC2-14RC 2~6 14 22 7 6 1.0 3.5 M2.5 1.0 1.1 2.2
JSC2-20RC 4~8 20 30 10 8 1.0 5.0 M3 1.3 2.8 5.6
JSC2-25RC 4~12 25 34 11 10 1.0 5.0 M3 1.5 6 12
JSC2-30RC 8~14 30 35 11 10 1.5 5.0 M4 1.7 6.5 13
JSC2-40RC 14~22 40 55 25 12 2.0 10 M5 8.0 32 64
JSC2-55RC 14~28 55 78 30 14 2.0 11 M6 8.0 46 92
JSC2-65RC 19~35 65 90 35 15 2.5 12 M8 15 109 218
JSC2-80RC 24~45 80 114 45 18 3.0 16 M8 15 135 270
JSC2-95RC 30~55 95 126 50 20 3.0 18 M10 25 260 520
JSC2-105RC 35~60 105 140 56 21 3.5 21 M12 35 430 860
Max.Rotational
Frequency
Moment of
Inertia

(mm) (N·m)
Dimensions/ Specifications
Selection Example
C 02 03R
5800
4600
10／20
Φd1 Φd2
Bore Diameter
ΦD L L1 W
Wrench
Torque
Rated
Torque
Max. Torque
JSC2-30ZT 8~14 30 50 18.5 13 M3(4) 1.3 7.4 14.8
JSC2-40ZT 11~20 40 66 25 16 M4(6) 2.7 9.5 19
JSC2-55ZT 14~28 55 78 30 18 M5(4) 6.0 34 68
JSC2-65ZT 19~38 65 90 35 20 M5(8) 6.0 95 190
JSC2-80ZT 24~45 80 114 45 24 M6(8) 10 135 270
JSC2-95ZT 30~50 95 126 50 26 M8(4) 35 230 460
JSC2-105ZT 35~60 105 140 56 28 M8(4) 35 380 760
Max.Rotational
Frequency
Moment of
Inertia

●  Zero backlash, maintenanc-free, super strong oil resistance and corrosion
resistance
●  Applicable for encoder
Features
Dimension DrawingProduct Photo
Material
17／2017／20
Φd1 Φd2
Bore Diameter
ΦD L L1
Wrench
Torque
Rated
Torque
Max. Torque
BC6-16SC 4~8 16 30 10.5 4.0 9.5 M3 0.7 0.8 1.5
BC6-20SC 6~12 20 33 10.5 4.0 12.5 M3 0.7 1.5 3.0
BC6-25SC 6~12 25 38 12.5 5.0 15 M4 1.7 2.0 4.0
BC6-32SC 8~14 32 43 14.0 6.0 21 M4 1.7 2.5 5.0
BC6-40SC 10~16 40 62 21.5 6.5 27 M5 4.0 10 20
BC6-55SC 12~19 55 72 23 7.0 40 M6 8.0 25 50
BC6-65SC 18~38 65 81 25.5 9.0 45 M8 15 60 120
BC6-82SC 20~42 82 103 34.5 11 56 M10 28 80 160
Max.Rotational
Frequency
Moment of
Inertia

Notes:
* Recommended tolerance for shaft diameter is h7.
* Bore and keyway modifications are available on request., please contact us.
* Inertia moment and weight calculated based on the maximum shaft bore.
Selection Example
18／2018／20
Φd1 Φd2
Bore Diameter
ΦD L L1 L2
Wrench
Torque
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
BC6-40ZT 10~16 40 55 19 24 M4 3.0 13 26
BC6-55ZT 11~20 55 65 22 31 M4 6.0 28 56
BC6-65ZT 14~28 65 76 27 37 M5 8.0 56 112
BC6-82ZT 19~38 88 88 32 41 M5 10.0 120 240
Max.Rotational
Frequency
Moment of